The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
Philips Semiconductors Linear Products Product specification
ICM7555General purpose CMOS timer
337August 31, 1994 853-1192 13721
DESCRIPTION

• Pulse position modulation
• Missing pulse detector
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE ORDER CODE DWG #
8-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) 0 to +70°C ICM7555CN 0404B
8-Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO) Package 0 to +70°C ICM7555CD 0174C
8-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) -40 to +85°C ICM7555IN 0404B
8-Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO) Package -40 to +85°C ICM7555ID 0174C
jmendiola
Jameco Part Number 126797
Philips Semiconductors Linear Products Product specification
ICM7555General purpose CMOS timer